University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 ARJUN DEV TARSAIM LAL 18251  8/3/2004  93.3868
2 MUHAMMAD ASFAR RASHEED AHMAD 18168  12/19/2007 91.5357
3 MUHAMMAD HAMAD NAEEM  ASIF NAEEM 19887  6/10/2006 90.965

4  MUHAMMAD HAMZA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 18165  11/4/2007 90.2879
5  AQSA MUKHTAR AHMAD KHAN 18689  9/11/2006 90.1415
6  MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD JAMEEL 18264  2/5/2007  89.7937
7 TAYBA FATIMA rQUB"'A’T_MMAD WARIS 48955  7/31/2000 88.3825
8  KASHISH ZAHRA MUNAWAR KHAN 19431 12/30/2008 88.3314
9  OMAMA FARWA EgmMMAD ABU BAKAR 19473 11/16/2007 87.7246
10 MEHROOS ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 19607  12/28/2007 86.6065
11 ALI JAMIL JAMIL ARSHAD 18374  5/1/2006  86.0337
12 ALI HASSAN SIKANDAR ALI 19340  10/15/2008 83.3373
13 HADIA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 19341  10/5/2006 82.5602
14  MARYAM SHAHID E"IUAHZAMMAD SHAHID 16547 11/20/2007 81.6568
15 MARYAM KALSOOM GHULAM RASOOL 19159  9/9/2008  80.4943
16 JAVERIA BAQIR MUHAMMAD BAQIR 19279  2/6/2007  79.4581



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38
39

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ZAHID

ABDUL HANAN
USAMA UMER
MUSFIRA YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED

MARYAM SARWAR
AMINA NOOR

MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR

AMINA WASEEM

MEHREEN ZAHRA
EMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN
MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR

TAHREEM FATIMA
AMINA BIBI
INAM ULLAH

MUHAMAMD RIZWAN ALI

HIFZA ZAHRA

REHMAT FATIMA
ABDUL MOAIZ
TAYYBA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHABBIR

AMBER ABBAS

ZAHID RAFIQUE
NOOR MUHAMMAD
UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
M JAVED ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ANWAR ALI

WASEEM AKHTAR
BUKHARI

ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

HAJI MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUKHTAR AHMAD
ZAFAR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
TAJ RAHMAN
ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAJID
IMRAN

ZAFAR ABBAS JATIANA
WAHID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ABBAS MASHI

19868
18100
19247
19012
18252
18384
19138
18024

18871

19350
19353
19602
18136
18974
18626
18315
19957

18703

18910
18094
18908

18246
19962

12/1/2007
2/14/2007
8/31/2005
2/10/2006
12/13/2005
8/6/2004
4/28/2008
4/6/2005

4/8/2007

8/15/2007
12/1/2006
1/1/2008
1/10/2004
1/24/2008
11/11/2006
4/1/2006
6/8/2006

7/4/2005

11/29/2007
4/3/2007
11/20/2005

10/7/2004
11/11/2005

77.7704
77.5897
77.4262
77.0926
76.8266
76.6696
76.4685
75.7529

75.49

75.2551
73.5947
72.5894
68.1303
67.8643
67.3873
67.2802
67.0666

66.784

66.1941
65.9351
63.5244

63.2694
62.1137

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



