

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025 (Thursday)** .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	<u>, </u>				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ARJUN DEV	TARSAIM LAL	18251	8/3/2004	93.3868
2	MUHAMMAD ASFAR	RASHEED AHMAD	18168	12/19/2007	91.5357
3	MUHAMMAD HAMAD NAEEM	ASIF NAEEM	19887	6/10/2006	90.965
4	MUHAMMAD HAMZA YASIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN	18165	11/4/2007	90.2879
5	AQSA	MUKHTAR AHMAD KHAN	18689	9/11/2006	90.1415
6	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	18264	2/5/2007	89.7937
7	TAYBA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD WARIS IQBAL	18955	7/31/2009	88.3825
8	KASHISH ZAHRA	MUNAWAR KHAN	19431	12/30/2008	88.3314
9	OMAMA FARWA	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR KHAN	19473	11/16/2007	87.7246
10	MEHROOS ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	19607	12/28/2007	86.6065
11	ALI JAMIL	JAMIL ARSHAD	18374	5/1/2006	86.0337
12	ALI HASSAN	SIKANDAR ALI	19340	10/15/2008	83.3373
13	HADIA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	19341	10/5/2006	82.5602
14	MARYAM SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID RIAZ	18217	11/20/2007	81.6568
15	MARYAM KALSOOM	GHULAM RASOOL	19159	9/9/2008	80.4943
16	JAVERIA BAQIR	MUHAMMAD BAQIR	19279	2/6/2007	79.4581

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ZAHID	ZAHID RAFIQUE	19868	12/1/2007	77.7704
ABDUL HANAN	NOOR MUHAMMAD	18100	2/14/2007	77.5897
USAMA UMER	UMER FAROOQ	19247	8/31/2005	77.4262
MUSFIRA YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	19012	2/10/2006	77.0926
MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED	M JAVED ANWAR	18252	12/13/2005	76.8266
MARYAM SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	18384	8/6/2004	76.6696
AMINA NOOR	GHULAM HUSSAIN	19138	4/28/2008	76.4685
MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR	ANWAR ALI	18024	4/6/2005	75.7529
AMINA WASEEM	WASEEM AKHTAR BUKHARI	18871	4/8/2007	75.49
MEHREEN ZAHRA	ALI HASSAN	19350	8/15/2007	75.2551
EMAN ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	19353	12/1/2006	73.5947
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN	HAJI MUHAMMAD KHAN	19602	1/1/2008	72.5894
MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD	18136	1/10/2004	68.1303
TAHREEM FATIMA	ZAFAR MEHMOOD	18974	1/24/2008	67.8643
AMINA BIBI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	18626	11/11/2006	67.3873
INAM ULLAH	TAJ RAHMAN	18315	4/1/2006	67.2802
MUHAMAMD RIZWAN ALI	ALTAF HUSSAIN	19957	6/8/2006	67.0666
HIFZA ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD SAJID IMRAN	18703	7/4/2005	66.784
REHMAT FATIMA	ZAFAR ABBAS JATIANA	18910	11/29/2007	66.1941
ABDUL MOAIZ	WAHID MAHMOOD	18094	4/3/2007	65.9351
TAYYBA SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	18908	11/20/2005	63.5244
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	18246	10/7/2004	63.2694
AMBER ABBAS	ABBAS MASHI	19962	11/11/2005	62.1137
	ABDUL HANAN USAMA UMER MUSFIRA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED MARYAM SARWAR AMINA NOOR MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR AMINA WASEEM MEHREEN ZAHRA EMAN ASIF MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR TAHREEM FATIMA AMINA BIBI INAM ULLAH MUHAMAMD RIZWAN ALI HIFZA ZAHRA REHMAT FATIMA ABDUL MOAIZ TAYYBA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHABBIR	ABDUL HANAN USAMA UMER UMER FAROOQ MUSFIRA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED MARYAM SARWAR MINA NOOR MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR MHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR MHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI TAJ RAHMAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI HIFZA ZAHRA REHMAT FATIMA ABDUL MOAIZ TAYYBA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHABBIR NOOR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD KHAN MUKHTAR AHMAD TAJ RAHMAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI ALTAF HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SAJID IMRAN REHMAT FATIMA ABDUL MOAIZ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN	ABDUL HANAN USAMA UMER UMER FAROOQ 19247 MUSFIRA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED MARYAM SARWAR AMINA NOOR MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR AMINA WASEEM MEHREEN ZAHRA EMAN ASIF MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD RIAZ AMINA BIBI INAM ULLAH AMINA BIBI INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI MUHAMMAD SAJID INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD SAJID IMRAN REHMAT FATIMA ABDUL MOAIZ TAYYBA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 18246	ABDUL HANAN NOOR MUHAMMAD 18100 2/14/2007 USAMA UMER UMER FAROOQ 19247 8/31/2005 MUSFIRA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 19012 2/10/2006 MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED M JAVED ANWAR 18252 12/13/2005 MARYAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 18384 8/6/2004 AMINA NOOR GHULAM HUSSAIN 19138 4/28/2008 MUHAMMAD RAZA ANWAR ANWAR ALI 18024 4/6/2005 AMINA WASEEM WASEEM AKHTAR BUKHARI 18871 4/8/2007 MEHREEN ZAHRA ALI HASSAN 19350 8/15/2007 EMAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 19353 12/1/2006 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN HAJI MUHAMMAD KHAN 19602 1/1/2008 MUHAMMAD BABAR MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD 18136 1/10/2004 TAHREEM FATIMA ZAFAR MEHMOOD 18974 1/24/2008 AMINA BIBI MUHAMMAD RIAZ 18626 11/11/2006 INAM ULLAH TAJ RAHMAN 18315 4/1/2006 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI ALTAF

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee